Full Name

Ronnie Erskine
Chris Goodchild
Charles Mills
Paul Wood
Simon Potter
Ged Gamble
Hugh Crawshaw
Paul Hutton
Tony Burgess
Rob Bennett
Mick Carr
Richard Hodgson
Darren Shepherd
Barry Seal

Dave Stephenson
Phil Wainwright
Doug Johnson
Andrew Smith
Steve Linton
Lewis Gill
Stephen Osguthorpe
Paul Mallinder
Justin Smith
Duncan Exley
Howard Burton
Andy Flanagan
John Richmond
Alan Calderbank
Ryan Johnson
Andrew Stuart Wright
Michael Fey
Adrian Barnes
Brian Gill

Geoff Berry

John Ramsey

WORTLEY GOLF CLUB

Order of Merit
Winter League 2019/20

Points

25.00
22.00
20.00
20.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
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